1talica

INNOVATING TRENDS

Export Pallet Packing Detail



600X600MM TILES
Empty Pallet - Pattern 01 ltal lca
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Wood Base Pallet



600X600MM TILES
Box Pallet - Pattern 01 1ta| lca
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28.0 kgs.
1150 kgs.




1x20ft. CONTAINER (FCL)

600x600mm Tiles - Pattern 01

Container Packing Details

No. of Pallets

Total Boxes
Total Sqg. Mtr.

Toal Weight of FCL (approx.)
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24

260

13824

27600 kgs.
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CORPORATE OFFICE & PLANT

Ikaa Granito Pvt. Ltd.
Matel Road, 8-A, National Highway,
Morbi - 363 621, Gujarat (INDIA)

M: + 91 97129 12033/ 9825605900
E: export@italicatiles.com | exports.ikaa@gmail.com

W:www.italicatiles.com

@ www.wolvescreata.com



